CIF-SOUTHERN SECTION-FORD TOP 10 POLL

2014 COACHES' 8-MAN FOOTBALL RANKINGS

(As of SEPTEMBER 22, 2014)

DIVISION 1
1. Thacher

2. Avalon

3. Mojave

4. Chadwick

5. Orcutt Academy
6

7

8

9.

1

. Cate

. Faith Baptist

. Laguna Blanca
Milken Community

0. Upland Christian

Others: Coast Union,

Bloomington Chr., Animo Ldrshp.,

Lucerne Valley, Public Safety
Acad.

DIVISION 2

. Joshua Springs

Desert Chapel

Trinity Classical

Noli Indian

Lancaster Baptist
Cuyama Valley

. Westmark

Desert Christian Acad.

. Hillcrest Christian/TO
T10. Faith Baptist Acad.
T10. Trona

Others: California Luth., Victor
Valley Chr., Valley Chr./SM,
Lutheran/LV
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